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Exceptions Log

Terminal & Ticket Info Transaction Description logid Time DateLocation Notes

 1024
Log In

 422 11:13.333/15/26TABLE CREEK
Start Application

 1024
Log In Game Manager

 422 11:13.513/15/26TABLE CREEK
Game Manager

 1024
Enable Wagering

 422 11:13.523/15/26TABLE CREEK
Wagering Enabled

 1024
Log In Game Manager

 422 13:29.313/15/26TABLE CREEK
Game Manager

 1024
Fill In – Writer receives money

 422 13:29.423/15/26TABLE CREEK
Trans written by 422 at terminal 1024

$200.00 

 1024
Log In Game Manager

 402 21:27.293/15/26TABLE CREEK
Game Manager

 1024
Log In Game Manager

 402 21:31.223/15/26TABLE CREEK
Game Manager

 1024
Log In Game Manager

 402 21:37.193/15/26TABLE CREEK
Game Manager

 1024
Log Out

 422 21:41.063/15/26TABLE CREEK

 1024
Wagering Disabled

 1  3:11.153/16/26TABLE CREEK
Wagering Disabled

1


